healthassist

ZONE

Monthly rates for residents of NB, NS, PE and NL

AGE SINGLE COUPLE FAMILY
18-44 $37 $69 $90
45.54 $39 $75 $93
55-59 $40 $79 $102
60-64 $45 $83 $108
65+ $50 $97 $123
18-44 $73 $136 $176
45.54 $75 $138 $181
55-59 $76 $141 $185
60-64 $78 $144 $188
65+ $84 $160 $206
18-44 $81 $153 $199
45.54 $82 $156 $201
55-59 $85 $162 $209
60-64 $87 $163 $213
65+ $94 $180 $232
18-44 $102 $176 $291
45.54 $121 $224 $316
55-59 $131 $244 $344
60-64 $142 $263 $372
65+ $134 $230 $343
18-44 $76 $142 $187
45-54 $83 $161 $207
55.59 $98 $183 $239
60-64 $109 $207 $271
65+ $96 $187 $239
18-44 $121 $232 $303
45.54 $128 $247 $321
55.59 $142 $269 $350
60-64 $154 $292 $383
65+ $148 $277 $358
18-44 $143 $270 $351
45.54 $152 $288 $375
55.59 $165 $311 $408
60-64 $178 $340 $444
65+ $168 $322 $416
18-44 $185 $351 $470
45.54 $196 $379 $513
55-59 $215 $406 $533
60-64 $234 $448 $588
65+ $222 $428 $550

SINGLE COUPLE FAMILY
18-44 $6 $12 $15
45-54 $8 $15 $19
55-59 $12 $18 $23
60-64 $15 $26 $36
65+ $21 $38 $48

Single: applies to applicant only.

Couple: applies to applicant and spouse/partner
OR applicant and one dependent child under age 21.

Family: applies to applicant and spouse/partner and
dependent children under age 21.

Rates are effective April 1, 2024. Rates and/or
benefits are subject to change; GreenShield
will provide plan members with thirty (30) days
written notice.

Rates are based on age of the primary applicant
at the time of application. Rates will increase

as an individual’s age increases in accordance
with published age bands.
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